HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
MBM 508A Automatic Folder
MAFO508A
The MBM 508A automatic 3 roller
friction feed system is pre-programmed
with 36 standard folds and will store up
to 24 custom folds in memory. Features
paper feed pressure and separator
pressure adjustment. The Color LCD
touch screen control panel includes
4 digit addition / subtraction digital
counter. 508A Automatically senses and
displays paper size. Automatic conveyor
ensures smooth ejection of folded paper.
Single sheet feeding automatically
maintained for different weights of paper.
Auxiliary paper guide for cross folding.
Pressure Adjustments
Paper feed pressure adjustment helps
the machine to feed a wider range
of stocks. The separator pressure
adjustment prevents double feeds.
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
• Automatic 3 roller friction feed system
• Pre-programmed with 36 standard folds
• Stores 24 custom folds in memory
• Automatic feed table elevation
• Features paper feed pressure and separator
pressure adjustment
• Color LCD touch screen control panel includes 4
digit addition and subtraction digital counter
• Test button folds 2 sheets for inspection
• Automatically recognizes and displays paper size
• Extended exit tray for neat stacking of folded sheets
• Automatic conveyor and self-setting exit rollers
ensure smooth ejection of folded paper
• Single sheet feeding automatically maintained for
different weights of paper
• Auxiliary paper guide for cross folding
• Load and unload paper from same side
• Display alert and audible signal in case of
incorrect operation
• Skew and micro-adjustment dials
• Fully enclosed fold tables for quiet operation
• Quick-release roller system for easy maintenance
• Optional scoring, micro-perforating, and slitting units
Features
MBM 508A
Automatic Folder
Half Fold Letter Fold Z Fold Double Parallel Engineering Gate Fold Cross Fold
Single Page -
Center Fold
6-page std, C-Fold,
Letter, Trifold, Barrel
Accordion Fold Parallel Fold Half Accordion Brochure Fold,
6 Page Standard
   Quarter Fold,
French Fold,
Half & Half
SPECS
Feed System 3 roller friction
Folding Speed 14,400 sheets/ hr
Paper Size 3” x 5” to 11” x 17”
Paper Weight 12 - 80 lbs
Feed Tray Cap. 500 sheets
Various Stock Yes
Control Panel Yes
Programmability 6 standard folds
Batch Functions Yes
Exit Conveyor Manual Set Rollers
Skew & Micro Adjust Dials Yes
Fold Tables Yes
Dimensions 393⁄4” x 211⁄2” x 193⁄4”
Weight 68 lbs
Electrical Req. 115 V / 60 Hz